These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
SFU Drop Terminal
System
DTS-01AC
SUC-02-24-C
re
v1

Additional sections of U-Channel can be used for longer feed cable runs.
Overview
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DTS-0000 Drop Terminal System empty for slack storage, two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable tie and base, snap-
close door with captive screws
DTS-01XC Drop Terminal System with SC simplex adapter holder (no adapter), two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable
tie and base, fiber router, snap-close door with captive screws.
DTS-01AC Drop Terminal System 1port SC-APC, two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable tie and base, dual ground
block, fiber routers, snap-close door with captive screws.
DTS-04AC Drop Terminal System 4port SC-APC, two rubber grommets (bottom and rear wall), cable ties and bases, internal/
external ground lug, snap-close door with captive screws.
SUC-02-24-C U-Channel 2-inch by 2 foot Stackable System for Drop Terminal System (or stand-alone)
Technical Data
Dimensions